
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

778 
814 
930 
441 
56 

Name 

Jordan Hill 
Abe Mostafa 
Team Stark Racing 
Jason Plane 
Jeremy Wilson 

Class 
TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:34.732 
1:38.883 
1:40.526 
1:41.605 
1:43.240 

Diff 

4.151 
5.794 
6.873 
8.508 

Best Speed 

83.604 
80.095 
78.786 
77.949 
76.714 

In Lap 

3 
2 
5 
1 
5 

  

Scion FRS 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Brz 
Mazda Miata 

  

190918 
191192 
2S1184 
191758 
230442 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/28/2022 2:22:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jacob Knapp 

Race Director- Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull 

Region Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central 

Nebraska State Fair Grand Prix 

TT 

TT Session 4 - Sunday 

Race started at 14:08:43 

MPH 2.200 miles 

8/28/2022 02:05 PM 


